Terms of Use

Disclaimer

All information contained in this website is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. All properties are subject to prior sale, rent, change or withdrawal notice. Ignace Meuwissen believes all information to be correct but assumes no legal responsibility for accuracy.

Policies

Ignace Meuwissen support an affirmative advertising and marketing program in which there are no barriers to obtaining housing because of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status, or national origin.

Terms and Conditions of Use

PLEASE READ THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF USE CAREFULLY BEFORE USING THIS WEB SITE. By using or downloading information from this website, you represent that you have read and understand these terms and conditions of use and agree to be bound by them. If you do not agree with these terms and conditions of Use, in whole or in part, please do not continue to use this website.

Copyright and Restrictions on Use

The materials on this website ("materials") as well as its organization and design are the property of Ignace Meuwissen and are protected by worldwide copyright laws and treaty provisions. You may access, print, and make personal use of this website for the sole purpose of facilitating your personal, non-commercial use and retention of information from this website. Except for the purpose of page caching and as otherwise explicitly set forth in this paragraph, you may not copy, distribute, republish, modify, display, publicly perform or use the materials in any manner, without our prior written consent. You may not use spiders and other search robots on this website.

Other Businesses and Links

This website may contain links to websites or be linked to websites not under the control of Ignace Meuwissen. Ignacemeuwissen.com does not endorse the companies, products or websites that are linked to this website. Accordingly, we do not assume any responsibility or liability for the actions, products, or content of these websites. If you decide to access any of the third party websites linked to this website, you do so entirely at your own risk.

General Provisions

These terms and conditions of use, including the privacy policy, are the entire agreement between Ignace Meuwissen and you relating to your use of this website. No failure or delay on the part of Ignace Meuwissen to exercise any right, power or remedy under these terms and conditions of use shall operate as a waiver; nor shall any single or partial exercise by Ignace Meuwissen of any right, power or remedy under these Terms and Conditions of Use preclude any other or further exercise of any right, power or remedy.

Ownership

Ignace Meuwissen owns ignacemeuwissen.com, ignace4friends.com and friends4east.com.